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Skoda Octavia 2.0B 115KM 2000r * el szyby klima zimowki

HAK * TORUN

4 500

PLN

Skoda
Octavia
Kombi
Benzyna
2000
275800
Zielony

Tak

1984

115
Manualna
Na przednie kota
2001-03-16
CT0843X

5

5
2026-05-05
2027-01-01
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